
WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMET LEG #3

MERRILL GOLF COURSE   MAY 5, 2017

DCE Par by Hole 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 35 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 37 72

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Ben Peloquin 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 41 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 41 82

2 Mike Schmidt 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 43 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 43 86

3 Sam Hagedorn 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 44 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 43 87

4 Steven Rainville 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 43 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 40 83

5 Colton Esker 4 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 5 38 5 4 3 4 7 5 6 4 6 44 82

165 333

MARSHFIELD

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Derek Michalski 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 38 5 6 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 41 79

2 Brendan Schneider 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 46 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 44 90

3 Zach Hanson 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 45 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 5 44 89

4 Grant Michaelis 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 38 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 46 84

5 Ben Baur 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 41 5 5 3 5 5 6 7 6 5 47 88

162 340

MERRILL

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Russell Dettmering 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 35 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 39 74

2 Hunter Wallace 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 5 44 6 4 7 3 5 6 5 5 5 46 90

3 Mitchael Cammack 6 6 4 5 5 7 7 6 5 51 7 4 6 5 7 6 9 4 5 53 104

4 Carson Baguhn 5 7 3 7 7 5 6 7 4 51 6 5 8 5 7 5 9 4 8 57 108

5 Nick Roman 7 5 6 6 7 4 5 6 4 50 9 5 4 5 6 8 5 4 6 52 102

180 370

STEVENS POINT

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Max Bancker 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 38 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 37 75

2 Charlie Okray 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 40 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 42 82

3 Evan Thomas 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 36 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 39 75

4 Drew Blair 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 37 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 79

5 Max Hofmeister 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 41 5 4 3 4 5 6 7 4 5 43 84

151 311

WAUSAU EAST

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Matt Tuman 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 5 4 4 3 5 7 5 4 5 42 78

2 Mike LaPree 8 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 3 47 4 6 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 42 89

3 Sam Crispell 6 4 3 7 5 4 5 6 5 45 6 6 4 5 7 4 5 4 5 46 91

4 Melese Klinner 7 5 7 7 4 5 5 7 6 53 5 6 6 6 8 6 7 4 6 54 107

5 Mitch Steinke 6 7 7 10 4 7 6 6 6 59 6 4 8 4 9 6 8 5 7 57 116

181 365

WAUSAU WEST

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Josh Yang 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 40 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 39 79

2 Christian Bardarson 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 45 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 41 86

3 Ben Langlois 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 41 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 43 84

4 Hunter Ricklefs 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 40 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 43 83

5 Jarod Maxson 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 7 3 44 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 43 87

165 332

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Ben Olson 5 7 3 7 5 6 4 6 4 47 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 42 89

2 Dawson Simon 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 43 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 43 86

3 Spencer Sparks 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 39 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 44 83

4 Ryan Kizewski 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 44 5 5 4 5 6 6 7 4 5 47 91

5 Andrew Sparks 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 4 4 46 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 47 93

172 349



Player Team Strokes Points

Russell Dettmering MERRILL 74 15

Evan Thomas STEVENS POINT 75 13.5

Max Bancker STEVENS POINT 75 13.5

Matt Tuman WAUSAU EAST 78 12

Josh Yang WAUSAU WEST 79 10

Derek Michalski MARSHFIELD 79 10

Drew Blair STEVENS POINT 79 10

Charlie Okray STEVENS POINT 82 7

Ben Peloquin DCE 82 7

Colton Esker DCE 82 7

Hunter Ricklefs WAUSAU WEST 83 4

Steven Rainville DCE 83 4

Spencer Sparks WISCONSIN RAPIDS 83 4

Ben Langlois WAUSAU WEST 84 1.5

Max Hofmeister STEVENS POINT 84 1.5

Grant Michaelis MARSHFIELD 84 1.5

Mike Schmidt DCE 86

Christian Bardarson WAUSAU WEST 86

Dawson Simon WISCONSIN RAPIDS 86

Sam Hagedorn DCE 87

Jarod Maxson WAUSAU WEST 87

Ben Baur MARSHFIELD 88

Zach Hanson MARSHFIELD 89

Mike LaPree WAUSAU EAST 89

Ben Olson WISCONSIN RAPIDS 89

Brendan Schneider MARSHFIELD 90

Hunter Wallace MERRILL 90

Ryan Kizewski WISCONSIN RAPIDS 91

Sam Crispell WAUSAU EAST 91

Andrew Sparks WISCONSIN RAPIDS 93

Nick Roman MERRILL 102

Mitchael Cammack MERRILL 104

Melese Klinner WAUSAU EAST 107

Carson Baguhn MERRILL 108

Mitch Steinke WAUSAU EAST 116







Team Strokes

STEVENS POINT 311 7

WAUSAU WEST 332 6

DCE 333 5

MARSHFIELD 340 4

WISCONSIN RAPIDS 349 3

WAUSAU EAST 365 2

MERRILL 370 1


